Garfield County School District (Utah)

Series

Series

Series

24427

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

24428

Accession #:

Accession #:

24429

Accession #:

Accession #:

School board minutes

159523

159524

159525

159859

159860

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jun 14 1915

14 1936

Aug

Oct 24 1996

Jul 21 1960

May 08 1972

Annual audits and financial statements

159526

159527

Scrapbooks

159528

159529

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jun 30 1968
Jun 30 1996
Mar 24 1949
Jan 1970

Jul

Sep

Jan

Apr

Aug

Jun

Jun

Dec

May

17

12

20

10

16

30

30

1936

1996

2000

1972

1990

1995

2002

1969

1976



