Garfield County School District (Utah)

Series	24427	School board	minutes						
	Accession #:	159523	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun -	14	1915 -	Jul	17	1936
	Accession #:	159524	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug -	14	1936 -	Sep	12	1996
	Accession #:	159525	Dates: File Ranges:	Oct	24	1996 -	Jan	20	2000
	Accession #:	159859	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul -	21	1960 -	Apr	10	1972
	Accession #:	159860	Dates: File Ranges:	May -	80	1972 -	Aug	16	1990
Series	24428	Annual audits	and financial	state	men	its			
Series	24428 Accession #:	Annual audits	and financial Dates: File Ranges:	state Jun -		1968 -	Jun	30	1995
Series	_		Dates:	Jun	30		Jun Jun		1995 2002
Series Series	Accession #: Accession #:	159526	Dates: File Ranges: Dates:	Jun - Jun	30	1968 -			
	Accession #: Accession #:	159526 159527	Dates: File Ranges: Dates:	Jun - Jun	30	1968 -			